
Color Name Address Contact

ELESCO NoCal
AK, AZ, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA, ID

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Richard Morris
2735 Teepee Drive
Unit A
Stockton
CA
95205

Phone
Cell

email

209-464-2288 x 5040
209-479-1326
Richard@elesco.us

ELESCO SoCal 
AK, AZ, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA ID

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Roy Gutierrez
170 McCormick

Costa Mesa
CA
92626

Phone
Cell

email

714-673-6600 x 5081
714-745-8546
roy@elesco.us

ELESCO AZ
AZ, NV

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Amanda Pemberton
1532 N Aaron Circle

Mesa
AZ
85207

Phone
Cell

email

480-634-5299 x 5000
480-689-3199
amanda@elesco.us

Centennial Lighting 
Products 
MT, WY, CO, NM, Southern ID 

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Chris Woodward
1042 Speer Blvd

Denver
CO
80204

Phone
Cell

email

303-809-0838

chris@mhlighting.com

Synergistic Power 
Systems
TX, LA, NM, OK, AR

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Peter Nelson
1331 Crampton Street

Dallas
TX
75207

Phone
Cell

email

214-631-1331
214-549-4960
pete@synergisticpower.com

Diversified Electro 
Systems
IL, IN, IA, MI, WI, MN, ND, SD, NE

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Janelle Reiman
12177 Scenic Ridge

Huntley 
IL
60142

Phone
Cell

email

847-797-4202
815-762-6919
jreiman.des@gmail.com

Ancona Controls
Contact: Beth Ancona
MI IN OH – Shares Wisconsin, 
Indiana and Ohio with Diversified 
Electro Systems and United Power

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Beth Ancona
28021 Grand Oaks Court

Wixom
MI
49393

Phone
Cell

email

877-539-2662
248-672-8002
beth@anconacontrols.com

Electronic Power 
Systems
AL, MS, TN, KY, So MO, So IL

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Dan Faverty
8602 Farmington Blvd
Suite 4
Germantown
TN
38139

Phone
Cell

email

901-624-6252
901-409-1302 
dan@electronicpowersystems.com

Midwest Inverter
MO, KS, AR, OK, IL, NE – Shares 
Nebraska and Iowa with Power 
Guard

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Kevin Jones
2000 East Broadway

Columbia
MO
65201

Phone
Cell

email

573-823-8570
573-823-8570
midwest_inverter@msn.com

Electric Service and 
Repair
FL

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Joe Jimenez
13335 SW 88 Avenue

Miami
FL
33176

Phone
Cell

email

305-256-9793

joseph@electricserviceandrepair.net

AC & DC Power
GA, TN, AL

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Marlene McCartha
5195 Southridge Parkway, 
Suite 120
College Park
GA
30349

Phone
Cell

email

404-361-3788
404-805-3565
marlene@acdcpowertechnologies.com

Critical Power
NC, SC, VA, WV

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Britt Harris
4732 Lebanon Road

Charlotte
NC
28227

Phone
Cell

email

704-545-8658
704-502-4446
bharris@cpsclt.com

Static Power
VA, MD, DE, DC

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Nancy Andrews 
9051 Red Branch Road

Columbia
MD
21045

Phone
Cell

email

410-992-7997

andrews@staticpwr.com

United Power System
OH, PA, NJ, NY, DE – Shares 
New York with Life Safety Service 
& Supply and shares Ohio with 
Ancona Controls and Diversified 
Electro Systems

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Andrew Powell
801 Third Street

Whitehall
PA
18052

Phone
Cell

email

610-443-0405
610-216-4480
apowell@unitedpowersystem.com

Life Safety Serivce & 
Supply
CT, MA, NH, VT, ME, NY (metro), 
NJ, PA

Contact:
Address 1:
Address 2:

City:
State:

ZIP:

Drew Marchetti
325 Sandbank Road
Unit 12
Cheshire
CT
06410

Phone
Cell

email

203-272-1882
203-627-2123
drew@lifesafetyservice.com

MA

WA

OR

CA

NV

ID

MT

WY

UT

AZ NM

CO

ND

SD

NE

KS

OK

TX

AR

LA
MS AL GA

FL

SC
TN

KY

IN OHIL
IA

MN
WI

MI

MO
NC

VAWV

PA

NY

ME

NH

VT

RI
CT
NJ

DE
MD

HI

AK

Inverter Authorized Service Centers

Our Authorized Service Centers (ASCs) are equipped to work on and service Synchron single phase inverters, the LSN D series, 
and the TRF 3 phase inverters. We recommend using an ASC for any inverter related service work or battery replacement. Any 

OEM part or battery for these units can be purchased directly through an ASC.
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